Ulenurme, 18.mai 2017.a.
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N 100 m jooks
Evelin Sulg
Katre Uibo
Ethel Uibo

NV I 100 m jooks
Klaarika Eksi
Anastassia Verst
Natalja Dudareva
Inga Moro

NV II 100 m jooks
Ly Pall
Rahel Kallau

M 100 m jooks
Dagmar Tiirmaa
Sander Kalda
Martin Odbik
Aivo Tilger
Kevin Kink
Egert Reili

MV 1100 m jooks
Andrus Mutli
Juri Org
Rein Vares
Indrek Jurgenson

MV 11 100 m jooks
Tonu Ainsoo
Vello Vetto
Olev Tomson

N 800 m jooks
Katre Uibo
Ethel Uibo

NV 1 800 m jooks
Klaarika Eksi

M 1500 m jooks

Mait Arvi

MV 1 1500 m jooks
Rein Vares
Indrek Jirgenson

MV Il 1500 m jooks
Urmas Utar
Villu Uibo

N kaugushiipe
Katre Uibo
Evelin Sulg
Ethel Uibo

Tartumaa 2017.a.suvemangud

kergejoustik

19.06.1997 Tahtvere
1999 Tahtvere
22.06.2000 Tahtvere

1977 Ulenurme
26.06.1981 Luunja

1971 Luunja

1974 Tahtvere

1970 Tahtvere
1966 Tahtvere

1999 Ulenurme
1981 Tahtvere
1989 Tahtvere
Tahtvere
Tahtvere
1994 Tahtvere

22.08.1969 Tartu vald
1975 Ulenurme
1970 Alatskivi
1974 Tahtvere

27.03.1964 Kambja
1947 Tahtvere
1953 Tahtvere

1999 Tahtvere
2000 Tahtvere

1977 Ulenurme

1990 Tahtvere

12.03.1970 Alatskivi
1974 Tahtvere

30.03.1967 Ulenurme
22.07.1966 Tahtvere

1999 Tahtvere
19.06.1997 Tahtvere
2000 Tahtvere

14,5
14,5
16,2

14,6
15,4
16,6
20,6

15,1
17,0

11,8
12,8
13,1
13,2
13,3
14,9

12,0
12,8
13,7
15,3

13,5
16,3
17,4

2.58,5
3.13,6

2.49,6

5.14,3

5.18,6
6.10,8

5.26,7
7.48,5

4.68
4.13
3.99

21
19
18

21
19
18
17

21
19

21
19
18
17
16
15

21
19
18
17

21
19
18

21
19

21

21

21
19

21
19

21
19
18
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NV | kaugushiipe
Anastassia Verst
Klaarika Eksi
Natalja Dudareva
Inga Moro

NV Il kaugushiipe
Ly Pall

M kaugushiipe
Dagmar Tiirmaa
Kevin Kink
Sander Kalda

MV | kaugushiipe
Andrus Mutli
Jiri Org
Indrek Jurgenson

MV Il kaugushiipe
Toénu Ainsoo
Villu Uibo

N kuulitduge
Katre Uibo
Evelin Sulg
Ethel Uibo

NV | kuulitouge
Klaarika Eksi
Anastasia Verst
Inga Moro

NV Il kuulitduge
Rahel Kallau
Mare Kilv
Maire Aruots
Anneli Kodasma
Ly Pall

M kuulitéuge
Sven Kera
Martin Odbik
Karl Kera
Risto Kikkas

MV | kuulitéuge
Juri Org
Ain Viiding
Andrus Mutli
Indrek Jurgenson

MV Il kuulitéuge
Kaarel Kollo
Tonu Ainsoo
Tarmo Kera
Vello Vetto
Vaino Vald
Olev Tomson

26.06.1981 Luunja
1977 Ulenurme
1971 Luunja
1974 Tahtvere

1970 Tahtvere

1999 Ulenurme
1999 Tahtvere
1991 Tahtvere

22.08.1969 Tartu vald
1975 Ulenurme
1974 Tahtvere

27.03.1964 Kambja
1966 Tahtvere

1999 Tahtvere
29.08.1997 Tahtvere
2000 Tahtvere

1977 Ulenurme
1982 Luunja
1974 Tahtvere

29.03.1966 Tahtvere

15.05.1957 Rdngu

13.07.1968 Tahtvere
1970 Ulenurme
1970 Tahtvere

1987 Tahtvere
1989 Tahtvere
1995 Tahtvere

Tahtvere

20.08.1975 Ulenurme
1968 Ulenurme

22.08.1969 Tartu vald
1974 Tahtvere

20.05.1965 Ulenurme

27.03.1964 Kambja
1962 Tahtvere

10.03.1947 Tahtvere
1950 Tahtvere
1953 Tahtvere

4.41
4.34
3.96
2.78

4.46

5.27
5.20
4.98

5.48
5.11
3.84

4.79
3.69

9.85
8.36
6.16

8.35
7.21
6.07

11.84
10.43
9.55
9.42
8.54

10.54
9.97
9.48
9.26

12.06
10.94
9.85
7.98

10.97
10.34
9.09
8.28
8.04
8.00

21
19
18
17

21

21
19
18

21
19
18

21
19

21
19
18

21
19
18

21
19
18
17
16

21
19
18
17

21
19
18
17

21
19
18
17
16
15
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Villu Uibo
Igor Astmae

N kettaheide
Katre Uibo
Ethel Uibo

NV | kettaheide
Anastasi Verst
Inga Moro

NV Il kettaheide
Mare Kilv
Rahel Kallau
Anneli Kodasma
Maire Aruots

M kettaheide
Priit Pakko
Sven Kera
Steven Teder
Karl Kera
Martin Odbik

MV | kettaheide
Toomas Kivend
Jiri Org
Andrus Mutli
Ain Viiding
Indrek Jurgenson

MV Il kettaheide

Tarmo Kera

Ténu Ainsoo

Kaarel Kollo

Uno Rootsmaa

Vello Vetto

Vaino Vald

Igor Astméae

N odavise
Katre Uibo

NV | odavise
Anastasia Verst
Inga Moro

NV Il odavise
Maire Aruots
Anneli Kodasma
Rahel Kallau

M odavise
Risto Kikkas
Sven Kera
Martin Odbik

1966 Tahtvere
1953 Tahtvere

1999 Tahtvere
2000 Tahtvere

1981 Luunja
20.10.1974 Tahtvere

15.05.1957 Rdngu

29.03.1966 Tahtvere
1970 Ulenurme

13.07.1968 Tahtvere

6.10.1984 Ulenurme
1987 Tahtvere
23.04.1989 Tartu vald
1995 Tahtvere
1989 Tahtvere

7.04.1968 Ulenurme
20.08.1975 Ulenurme
22.08.1969 Tartu vald

1968 Ulenurme
27.05.1905 Tahtvere

1962 Tahtvere
27.03.1964 Kambja
20.05.1965 Ulenurme

1958 Rannu
10.03.1947 Tahtvere

1950 Tahtvere

1953 Tahtvere

1999 Tahtvere

1981 Luunja
1974 Tahtvere

13.07.1968 Tahtvere
1970 Ulenurme
29.03.1966 Tahtvere

Tahtvere
1984 Tahtvere
1989 Tahtvere

7.58
5.96

29.11
17.01

20.32
12.07

35.07
27.01
21.18
18.95

43.38
39.82
39.39
32.00
25.88

33.93
32.22
27.45
24.58
16.01

27.85
27.84
27.62
27.12
24.60
19.06
15.22

30.10

17.10
15.71

22.40
21.65
19.31

46.57
45.65
39.15

14
13

21
19

21
19

21
19
18
17

21
19
18
17
16

21
19
18
17
16

21
19
18
17
16
15
14

21

21
19

21
19
18

21
19
18
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MV | odavise

Indrek Jurgenson

Ain Viiding
Andrus Mutli
Villu Uibo

Kaarel Kollo
Tonu Ainsoo
Tarmo Kera
Vaino Vald

MV Il odavise

© N UK

27.05.1905 Tahtvere
1968 Ulenurme

22.08.1969 Tartu vald
1966 Tahtvere

1965 Ulenurme
27.03.1964 Kambja

1962 Tahtvere

1950 Tahtvere

Voistkondlik paremusjarjestus

Tahtvere vald 410
Ulenurme vald 400
Luunja vald 137
Tartu vald 114
Kambja vald 99
Alaskivi valdt 39
Rongu vald 21
Rannu vald 17

28.59
28.40
26.45
22.60

40.30
33.37
29.73
23.55

21
19
18
17

21
19
18
17



